FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
Warranty
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Voltage
ZLINE Autograph Edition 30 in. 4.2 cu. ft. Paramount Dual Fuel Range with 4 Burner
Gas Cooktop and Electric Convection Oven in Black Satin Stainless Steel with Polished
Gold Accents (SDRBSZ-30-G)
Luxury isn’t meant to be left desired—it’s meant to be attainable. The ZLINE Autograph
Edition 30 in. 4.2 cu. ft. Paramount Dual Fuel Range with 4 Burner Gas Cooktop and
Electric Convection Oven in Black Satin Stainless Steel with Polished Gold Accents
(SDRBSZ-30-G) combines the versatility of a gas cooktop with 4 Italian-made auto-
reignition burners, an electric convection oven with digital thermostat technology,
enhanced cast iron grates, a Horizon oven door window design, and elegant
polished gold knobs and handle allowing you to master every meal. With a modern,
timeless style and refined functionality, ZLINE Paramount Dual Fuel Ranges are
masterfully crafted to deliver an elevated culinary experience.
ZLINE Paramount Series - The ZLINE Paramount Professional Range Series provides a
polished look that aligns with any kitchen layout or style
Exclusive Knobs and Handle - Customize your ZLINE Autograph Edition Paramount
Dual Fuel Range with elegant Polished Gold knob and handle accents
Dual Fuel Flexibility - Savor the benefits of dual fuel cooking with a high-powered gas
cooktop and an electric oven with high-grade heating elements that ensure consistent
temperature ranges
Italian-Made Auto-Reignition Burners - 4 Italian-made gas burners utilize automatic
reignition innovation for improved temperature control and cooktop safety
Horizon Oven Window - Keep a watchful eye on your baking dishes through ZLINE’s
Horizon oven door design that features a large viewing window
Fast Preheating - Enjoy faster preheating times than industry standards and consistent
convection cooking thanks to digital thermostat technology
SDRBSZ-30-G
Black Satin Stainless Steel
Convection Electric Oven- Gas Cooktop
Free Standing
Halogen
No
Product Dimensions (in.)
Cut Out Dimensions (in.)
Product Weight (Lbs.)
30 in. W x 27.75 in. D x 36 in. H
30.25 in. W x 24.75 in. D x 36 in. H
229
25A
240V
1 year parts and service, limited lifetime warranty on
burners
ETL Listed
SKU
Finish
Fuel Type
Mount Type
Oven Lighting
Self-Clean
SPECIFICATIONS IN-DEPTH
Warranty
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Voltage
SKU
Finish
Control Type
Convection
Fuel Type
Mount Type
Number of Racks
Oven Lighting
Self-Clean
Timer
Total BTU
1 year parts and service, limited lifetime warranty on
burners
ETL Listed
25A
240V
Product Dimensions (in.)
Oven Capacity
Product Weight (Lbs.)
30 in. W x 27.75 in. D x 36 in. H
4.2
229
SDRBSZ-30-G
Black Satin Stainless Steel
Manual Front Control
Yes
Convection Electric Oven- Gas Cooktop
Free Standing
2
Halogen
No
No
53000
ZLINE Autograph Edition 30 in. 4.2 cu. ft. Paramount Dual Fuel Range with 4 Burner
Gas Cooktop and Electric Convection Oven in Black Satin Stainless Steel with Polished
Gold Accents (SDRBSZ-30-G)